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David Clive Polson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Clive Polson
Postcode BA2 6RP

Date of birth May 1935

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GLEN CLOVALTD

THE BATH & COUNTY CLUB LIMITED
RP FISHING LLP

POLAMCO LIMITED

POLAMCO MACHINE TOOLS (BAR
FEEDS) LIMITED

POLAMCO MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED
POLAMCO ENGINEERING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
13774423
05560544
0C397426

01784597
02536232

01876301
01249509

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900520088

900520088
18 Trossachs Drive

Bath
British

App. Date

App. Date
30/11/2021
17/05/2016
09/01/2015

22/12/1991
03/09/1991

31/12/1990
31/12/1990

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
31/01/2024 Director
10/06/2022 Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director

16/01/2015

Director
Director



